100
Diesel Filtration Skid
DFS™ Series - System for Removal of Particulates
and Protection from Water Contaminants
Providing high quality fuel to the
modern high pressure common
rail fuel injection systems is
imperative to avoid costly

DFS™ Series - System for Removal of Particulates
and Protection from Water Contaminants
How to Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 1 BOX 2 BOX 3 BOX 4 BOX 5 BOX 6 BOX 7 BOX 8
DFS 1 PCS X B DP A4 1
BOX 1: Filter Series
Symbol Description
DFS Diesel Fuel Skid System
BOX 2: Size1,2
Symbol Description
1 Max 330 gpm (1250 lpm)
2 Max 570 gpm (2160 lpm)
3 Max 1045 gpm (3955 lpm)
BOX 3: Particulate Media Code
Symbol Description
PCS
Particulate/Coalescer/
Separator
BOX 4: Coalescer Media Code
Symbol Description
X No Element Installed3
*Note: Always choose equal to or greater than
particulate media code
BOX 5: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 6: Indicator
Symbol Description
DP Differential Pressure
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
A4 4” 150# RF ANSI Flange
A6 6” 150# RF ANSI Flange
BOX 8: Options4
Symbol Description
1 None
EWS Electronic Water Sensing
IPM
Integrated Particulate Monitor
(IPM-210)
Please note the bolded options reflect
standard options with reduced lead-time.
Replacement Elements
Notes:
1. If choosing "1" or "2" in Box 2, select "B4" in Box 7.
2. If choosing "3" in Box 2, select "B6" in Box 7.
3. Use the chosen codes from Box 2 and Box 3, select the element numbers that match
the desired filtration rating and the desired separator material. Example: For model
DFS1PCSXBDPA61 with 10 micron particulate and coalescer, cellulose separator, DFO-
629PLF10TB, DI-633D10TB and DSO-629PLF3 would be required.
4. Select one or more options, as desired.